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      2023 Boys Golf Schedule

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME

Thursday August 24 Oakleaf @ Eagle Landing 3:30pm 

Tuesday August 29 Ed White, Ribault @Blue Sky 3:30pm 

Thursday August 31 Tocoi Creek @ Slammer and Squire 3:30pm 

Tuesday September 5 Wolfson @ Blue Cypress 3:30pm

Thursday September 7 Tocoi Creek @ Slammer and Squire 3:30pm

Tuesday September 12 Atlantic Coast @ Hyde Park 3:30pm 

Thursday September 14 Christ’s Church @ Deer Creek 3:30pm 

Tuesday September 19 Sandalwood @ Blue Sky 3:30pm 

Thursday September 21 Sandalwood @ Hidden Hills 3:30pm 

Tuesday September 26 Fletcher @ Blue Sky 3:30pm

Tuesday October 3 Baldwin @ Hyde Park 4:00pm

Tuesday October 10 2023 Gateway Conference Tour. @ JBCC 8:00am


